PERIDOT GALLERY CIASSIC HOTEL
52 Bat Su Str., Hoan Kiem Dist., Hanoi
Tel: +84 — 24 — 3828 4466
E: info.gallery@peridothotels.com

W: www.peridotgalleryhotel.com

Please scan QR code to view our menu.
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

ANTI-GRAVITY

230,000

Vodka, Rose, Orange, Creme de Cassis, Egg White

CINNABAR’S SUNSET

Gin, Cold Brew Chamomile Tea, Elder Flowers,

Lemon, Grenadine

SALTED WHISKY

230,000

230,000

Whisky, Sea Salt, Cream, Vanilla, Chocolate Bitter

BIASS OFF

Vodka, Melon, Lemongrass, Lime, Tonic

TEQUIIA DRAKE

230,000

230,000

Tequila, Vodka, Kumquat, Chili, Lemongrass, Sea Salt

SPARKLING COCKTAILS

NINOSA
Sparkling Wine, Fresh Orange Juice

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Soda

BELLINI
Sparkling Wine, Peach Puree

KIR ROYALE

Sparkling Wine, Creme de Cassis

SHOOTERS

B52

Bailey's, Kahlua, Cointreau

KANIKAZE

VVodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice

JAGERBONB

Jagermeister, Red Bull

290,000

290,000

290,000

290,000

150,000

150,000

150,000

Gia dudc tinh theo déng Viét Nam (VND), chua bao gom 5% phi phuc vu va thué GTGT theo quy dinh hién hanh
All prices are quoted in Vietham Dong (VND), exclusive of 5% service charge and applicable VAT
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Orange
Watermelon
Pineapple
Passion fruit
Lime

FRESH JUICES

110,000
110,000
110,000
110,000
110,000

WATER & SOFT DRINKS

LOCAL

Lavie Still (450ml)
Lavie Sparkling (450ml)

INIPORTED

Acqua Panna (750ml)

San Pellegrino (750ml)

SOFT DRINKS

Coke

Coke Light
Sprite
Tonic

Soda

Red Bull

TEA

English Breakfast

Earl Grey
Chamomile
Jasmine
Peppermint

COFFEE

Vietnamese Coffee

Iced Coconut Coffee

Espresso
Americano
Café Latte
Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

60,000
60,000

150,000
160,000

60,000
60,000
60,000
60,000
60,000
70,000

80,000
80,000
80,000
80,000
80,000

70,000
90,000
70,000
70,000
90,000
90,000
90,000

Gia dudc tinh theo déng Viét Nam (VND), chua bao gom 5% phi phuc vu va thué GTGT theo quy dinh hién hanh

All prices

are quoted in Vietnam Dong (VND), exclusive of 5% service charge and applicable VAT
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SPIRITS

VODKA

Wyborowa
Smirnoff
Absolut
Ketel One

GIN

Gordon's
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray Dry
Hendrick's

RUN

Havana Club 3 yrs
Bacardi Light
Bacardi Gold
Captain Morgan

TEQUIIA

Jose Cuervo
Don Julio Blanco

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Chivas Regal 12 yrs
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label

SINGLE NIALT WHISKY

Glenmorangie Original
Talisker 10 yrs
Singleton 12 yrs
Macallan 12 yrs

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson

ANERICAN WHISKEY
Marker's Mark Bourbon

Jim Beam Bourbon
Jack Daniel's

COGNAC

Hennessy VS
Remy Martin VSOP

LIQUEUR
Malibu
Amaretto
Cointreau
Bailey’s
Jagermeister
Kahlua

SHOT
130,000
140,000
150,000
260,000

130,000
130,000
150,000
170,000
300,000

130,000
140,000
150,000
140,000

130,000
280,000

280,000
130,000
160,000

280,000
320,000
310,000
350,000

130,000

180,000
150,000
160,000

220,000
240,000

120,000
120,000
130,000
130,000
130,000
130,000

BOTTLE
1,300,000
1,400,000
1,600,000
3,000,000

1,300,000
1,300,000
1,600,000
1,800,000
4,000,000

1,300,000
1,400,000
1,500,000
1,400,000

1,300,000
4,000,000

3,000,000
1,300,000
1,800,000

4,100,000
4,600,000
4,300,000
5,100,000

1,400,000

2,500,000
1,600,000
1,700,000

3,000,000
3,200,000

1,100,000
1,100,000
1,400,000
1,400,000
1,600,000
1,400,000

Gia dudc tinh theo déng Viét Nam (VND), chua bao gom 5% phi phuc vu va thué GTGT theo quy dinh hién hanh
All prices are quoted in Vietham Dong (VND), exclusive of 5% service charge and applicable VAT
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APERITIF

NARTINI EXTRA DRY
NARTINI ROSSO
CANIPARI

APEROL

WINE LIST

SPARKLING WINE GIASS

Terre Forti | Glera | Italy 280,000

CHANIPAGNE

Champagne Tribaut Schloesser, Brut Origine
Champagne G.H Mumm Grand Cordon

ROSE WINE

Les Domaines Barsalou | Grenache Gris | France

WHITE WINE

Mancura, Etnia | Chardonnay | Chile 220,000
Maison Castel | Sauvignon Blanc | France 280,000
Purato, Catarratto “Organic” | 280,000

Pinot Grigio | Italy

Ferraton Pére & Fils, Cotes Du Rhéne
Villages ‘Laudun’ | Grenache | France

Conchay Toro, Marques de Casa Concha
Maipo Valley | Chardonnay | Chile

Trimbach, Alsace | Riesling | France

Valenciso, White Barrel Fermented Rioja Alta
Viura, Grenache Blanc | Spain

RED WINE

Mancura, Etnia | Cabernet Sauvignon | Chile 220,000

Bodega Argento, Minimalista | Malbec | 240,000
Argentina
De Bortoli, DB Family Selection | 240,000

Shiraz | Australia

Conchay Toro, Casillero del Diablo Reserva | 280,000
Pinot Noir | Chile

Chateau Le Grand Verdux, Bordeaux |
Cabernet Merlot | France

Banfi, Col di Sasso IGT Tuscany |
Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese | Italy

Domaine de la Clapiere, Gatefer Languedoc |
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon | France

Conchay Toro, Marques de Casa Maipo Valley |
Cabernet Sauvignon | Chile

Valenciso, Reserva Rioja Alta | Tempranillo Spain

130,000
130,000
140,000
150,000

BOTTLE
1,300,000

3,900,000
4,600,000

1,300,000

1,000,000
1,300,000
1,300,000

2,100,000
2,300,000

2,500,000
3,000,000

1,000,000
1,000,000

1,000,000
1,300,000
1,500,000
1,600,000
2,200,000
2,300,000

3,500,000

Gia dudc tinh theo déng Viét Nam (VND), chua bao gom 5% phi phuc vu va thué GTGT theo quy dinh hién hanh
All prices are quoted in Vietnam Dong (VND), exclusive of 5% service charge and applicable VAT
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— HAPPY ——
HOUR

From 18:00 - 20:00

Local Beers

B l I S 7 Mixed Drinks
Mocktails

GET Classic Cocktails

House Wine Glass
Water & Soft Drinks

BEERS

LOCAL

Hanoi 90,000

Saigon Special 90,000

INIPORTED

Tiger Crystal 100,000

Heineken 100,000
NIXED DRINKS

SPIRITS

Wyborowa Vodka 150,000

Gordon's Gin 150,000

Bacardi Gold Rum 150,000

Captain Morgan Dark Rum 150,000

Jose Cuervo Tequila 150,000

Johnnie Walker Red Label 150,000

NIXERS

Coke | Coke Light | Tonic | Soda | Sprite

NOCKTAILS

TROPICALFRUIT PUNCH 160,000

Mango, Lime, Pineapple, Grenadine, Soda

VIRGIN COTADA 160,000

Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream, Sugar

VIRGIN NOJITO 160,000

Lime Juice, Sugar, Mint, Soda

Gia dudc tinh theo déng Viét Nam (VND), chua bao gém 5% phi phuc vu va thué GTGT theo quy dinh hién hanh
All prices are quoted in Vietnam Dong (VND), exclusive of 5% service charge and applicable VAT
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CIASSIC COCKTAILS

NARGARITA 190,000
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice
NAI TAI 190,000

Gold Rum, Dark Rum, Amaretto, Orange Juice,
Lime Juice, Sugar

PINA COIADA 190,000
Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream, Sugar
VODKA NARTINI 190,000
Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Olives

GIN NARTINI 190,000
Gin, Dry Vermouth, Lemon Twist

NOJITO 190,000
Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar, Mint, Soda

WHISKY SOUR 190,000
Whisky, Bitter, Lime Juice, Sugar, Egg White

ANARETTO SOUR 190,000
Whisky, Amaretto, Bitter, Lime Juice, Sugar, Egg White
COSNIOPOLITAN 190,000
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

NEGRONI 190,000
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

OLD FASHIONED 190,000
Whiskey, Angostura Bitter, Sugar

FRENCH NARTINI 190,000
Vodka, Créme de Cassis, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice

LONG ISIAND ICED TEA 190,000
Gin, Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Coke
ESPRESSO NTARTINI 190,000
Espresso, Vodka, Coffee Liqueur

BEE'S KNEES 190,000

Gin, Lemon Juice, Honey

Gia dudc tinh theo déng Viét Nam (VND), chua bao gdm 5% phi phuc vu va thué GTGT theo quy dinh hién hanh
All prices are quoted in Vietnam Dong (VND), exclusive of 5% service charge and applicable VAT
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